
 
 

 

August 22-26  Monday-Friday  CSS Teacher Orientation 

August 25  Thursday  Teacher Convocation 

August 26  Friday   HSA Block Party 5-7pm, New Families 5-5:30pm 

August 29  Monday  School Day for Grades 1-8 noon dismissal 

August 30  Tuesday  School Day for Grades K-8 noon dismissal 

August 31  Wednesday  School Day for PreK3-Grade 8 noon dismissal 

 

September 1  Thursday  All Grades attend today-noon dismissal 

September 2  Friday   School Closed 

September 5  Monday  Labor Day-School Closed 

September 7  Wednesday  Back to School Night 

 

October 14  Friday   Noon Dismissal-Parent Conferences 

 

November 4  Friday   Professional Day-No School for Students 

November 11  Friday   Noon Dismissal for Students 

November 23  Wednesday  School Closed 

November 24-25 Thursday-Friday  Thanksgiving Holiday-School Closed 

December 21  Wednesday  Noon Dismissal 

December 22-Jan. 2 Thurs.-Mon.  Christmas Holiday-School Closed 

January 3  Tuesday  School Resumes  

January 16  Monday  Dr. M. L. King, Jr. Holiday-School Closed 

January 30-Feb.3 Mon- Friday  Catholic Schools Week 

 

February 3  Friday   Noon Dismissal 

February 20  Monday  President Day Holiday-School Closed 

March 27-31  Mon.-Fri.  Standardized Testing Week 

April 12   Wednesday  Noon Dismissal 

April 13-23  Thurs.-Sun.  Easter Holiday-School Closed  

April 24   Monday  School Resumes 

 

May 8   Monday  Professional Day-No School for Students 

May 26   Friday   School Closed 

May 29   Monday  Memorial Day Holiday School Closed 

June 2   Friday   Graduation 

June 7-8  Wed.-Thurs.  Noon Dismissal 

June 9   Friday   Last Day 0f School for Students-Noon Dismissal 

 

This calendar is subject to change. The Christmas Holiday, Easter Holiday, Beginning and Ending of School and some 

of the Professional Days are set in place by the Archdiocese of Baltimore. 


